2 il Sicils

Ceatrs Sportivs Ttalians - Pomitats Regisnale Sicilians

Pos. Codice
1 00241
2 00184
3 00218
4 00214
5 00229
6 00176
7 00170
8 00144
9 00039

10 TP234
11 00157
12 00128
13 00173
14 00187
15 00216
16 AG128
17 00249
18 00220
19 00123
20 00146
21 00221
22 00219
23 00251
24 TP242

wwwiabelenipit  L-FIBELCHIFP

GFR Baronessa di Carini
Classifica per Societa CS/

Societa

ASD BAARIA

ASD GS ELEUTERO MISILMERI
ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD BICITALIA SPORT IMAGE
ASD PALERMO RUNNING & MTB
ASD PANORMUS BIKE TEAM
ASD TERMINI BIKE

ASD GS NAPOLI

ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD MTB ALCAMO

ASD CONCA D'ORO BIKE CLUB
ASD GRIFONE

ASD MTB EVENTI SPORT

ASD JATO MOUNTAIN BIKERS
ASD GSD FAUSTO COPPI CAPACI
ASD POL. AGATOCLE SCIACCA
ASD AESSE CALTAVUTURO
ASD EUROBICI RACING TEAM
ASD MTB EMYR

ASD MONTE CATALFANO

ASD FREE BIKE BAGHERIA
ASD UN PO' DI BICI

ASD GLI AMICI DELLA BICI

ASD FINESTRELLE BIKERS

Atleti a
Punti
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Tot Punti

571
457
371
214
210
201
185
173
146
143
138
132
118
90
78
74
60
50
40
36
31
22
16
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